WS60
 CONN-CONIN-12F-G
36          CAT-WS-E-09		  ASM GmbH
POSIWIRE®
WS60
Absolute or Incremental Encoder Output
�Industrial position sensor for very long

Weight Approx. 15 kg maximum
EMC, temperature Refer to output specification
Order code WS60
Model name
Measurement range (in mm)
60000
Outputs
LD5VC	   = Incremental encoder TTL compatible
PP24VC	  = Incremental encoder HTL compatible
HSSI	   = Absolute encoder with synchronous serial output (SSI)
HPROF	   = Absolute encoder with Profibus interface
HINT	   = Absolute encoder with Interbus interface
HDEV	   = Absolute encoder with DeviceNet interface
HCAN	   = Absolute encoder with CAN interface
HCANOP = Absolute encoder with CANopen interface
Linearity (option)
L025		   = ±0.025% f.s.
Cable fixing
M4		    = M4 cable fixing
SB0		   = Cable clip
Order code mating connector					      incremental, HSSI:
Order example: WS60 - 60000 - HSSI - M4
D & L Maße je nach Encodertyp/
Dimensions up to encodertyp
325 [12.795]
392,5 [15.453]
299 [11.772]
17
1
[6
.7
32
]
D
L

19
9
[7
.8
35
]
92,5 [3.642]
138 [5.433]
218,5 [8.602]
4
[0
.1
57
]
200 [7.874]
100 [3.937]
11
0